
3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

                   MONDAY           TUESDAY       WEDNESDAY       THURSDAY             FRIDAY           SATURDAY SUNDAY

Eastern Cape, Kwazulu-Natal, Northern Cape, Western Cape

FIRST TERM:

SECOND TERM:

THIRD TERM:

FOURTH TERM:

14 January 2015 - 25 March 2015

13 April 2015 - 26 June 2015

20 July 2015 - 2 October 2015

12 October 2015 - 9 December 2015

21 January 2015 - 1 April 2015

13 April 2015 - 26 June 2015

20 July 2015 - 2 October 2015

12 October 2015 - 9 December 2015

FIRST TERM:

SECOND TERM:

THIRD TERM:

FOURTH TERM:

School Terms 2015

Free State, Gauteng, Limpopo, Mpumalanga, North West
New Year’s Day
Human Rights Day
Good Friday
Family day
Freedom Day
Worker’s Day

Youth  Day
National Woman’s Day
Public Holiday
Heritage Day

Day of Reconciliation
Christmas Day
Day of Goodwill

School Holiday

School Holiday

1 January 2015
21 March 2015
3 April 2015
6 April 2015
27 April 2015
1 May 2015

16 June 2015
9 August 2015
10 August 2015
24 September 2015

16 December 2015
25 December 2015
26 December 2015

15 June 2015

25 September 2015

Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday

Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Monday

Friday

Public Holidays 2015

MAY 2015

Photographer: M Coetzee

CONTACT LIST OF 
NORTH WEST DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER

DIRECTORATE: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

DIRECTORATE: TOURISM PLANNING

DIRECTORATE: FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES

DIRECTORATE: CORPORATE COMMUNICATION AND IT

DIRECTORATE: STRATEGIC PLANNING

DIRECTOR
PA TO THE MEC
SECRETARY TO THE MEC

018 387 7995
018387 7997
018 387 7995

HOD
OFFICE MANAGER
PERSONAL ASSISTANT

018 387 7722
018 387 7722
018 387 7723

CFO
PERSONAL ASSISTANT

018 387 7850
018 387 7850

DIRECTOR
PERSONAL ASSISTANT

018 388 4835
018 388 4835

DIRECTOR
PERSONAL ASSISTANT 

DIRECTOR
PERSONAL ASSISTANT 

DIRECTOR
PERSONAL ASSISTANT 

DIRECTOR
PERSONAL ASSISTANT 

018 387 7880
018 387 7881

018 388 3524
018 388 3524

018 388 2391
018 388 2081

018 388 2243
018 388 2243

OFFICE OF THE MEC

OFFICE OF HOD

Sustaining tourism growth through partnerships

IKGATE
MOTLHALA

Hartbeespoortdam

IKGATE
MOTLHALA
Rustenburg

IKGATE
MOTLHALA

Koster

IKGATE
MOTLHALA

Lehurutshe

IKGATE
MOTLHALA

Mahikeng

IKGATE
MOTLHALA

Ikgate Motlhale

TOURISM
INDABA

Durban ICC

MOTSWAKO
FESTIVAL
Mahikeng

TOURISM
INDABA

Durban ICC

TOURISM
INDABA

Durban ICC

DEPARTMENTAL
BUDGET SPEECH

Provincial
Legislature


