

Public Holidays 2015

Human Rights Day Good Friday

Youth Day National Woman's Day

Day of Reconciliation

Family day Freedom Day

Worker's Day

Public Holiday

Heritage Day

School Holiday

Christmas Day Day of Goodwil

1 January 2015 21 March 2015

3 April 2015

6 April 2015

27 April 2015

1 May 2015

16 June 2015

9 August 2015

10 August 2015

24 September 2015

16 December 2015

25 December 2015

26 December 2015

Thursday Saturday

Monda

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

Wednesday

Friday Saturday

tourism Department:

Tourism

MAY 2015 North West Provincial Government REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA



CONTACT LIST OF

Sustaining tourism growth through partnerships

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
					1	2
3 IKGATE MOTLHALA Hartbeespoortdam	4 IKGATE MOTLHALA Rustenburg	5 IKGATE MOTLHALA Koster	6 IKGATE MOTLHALA Lehurutshe	7 IKGATE MOTLHALA Mahikeng	8 IKGATE MOTLHALA Ikgate MotIhale	9 TOURISM INDABA Durban ICC
10 TOURISM INDABA Durban ICC	11 TOURISM INDABA Durban ICC	12 DEPARTMENTAL BUDGET SPEECH Provincial Legislature	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30 MOTSWAKO FESTIVAL Mahikeng
31						

NORTH WEST DEPARTMENT OF TOURISM						
OFFICE OF THE MEC						
DIRECTOR PA TO THE MEC SECRETARY TO THE MEC	018 387 7995 018387 7997 018 387 7995					
OFFICE OF HOD						
HOD OFFICE MANAGER PERSONAL ASSISTANT	018 387 7722 018 387 7722 018 387 7723					
OFFICE OF THE CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER						
CFO PERSONAL ASSISTANT	018 387 7850 018 387 7850					
DIRECTORATE: HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT						
DIRECTOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT	018 388 4835 018 388 4835					
DIRECTORATE: TOURISM PLANNING						
DIRECTOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT	018 387 7880 018 387 7881					
DIRECTORATE: CORPORATE COMMUNICATION AND IT						
DIRECTOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT	018 388 2391 018 388 2081					
DIRECTORATE: FINANCIAL	MANAGEMENT SERVICES					
DIRECTOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT	018 388 3524 018 388 3524					
DIRECTORATE: STRATEGIC	PLANNING					
DIRECTOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT	018 388 2243 018 388 2243					





School Terms 2015

Free State, Gauteng, Limpopo, Mpumalanga, North West FIRST TERM: 14 January 2015 - 25 March 2015 13 April 2015 - 26 June 2015 SECOND TERM:

THIRD TERM: 20 July 2015 - 2 October 2015 12 October 2015 - 9 December 2015 FOURTH TERM:

Eastern Cape, Kwazulu-Natal, Northern Cape, Western Cape

FIRST TERM: 21 January 2015 - 1 April 2015 SECOND TERM: 13 April 2015 - 26 June 2015 THIRD TERM: 20 July 2015 - 2 October 2015 FOURTH TERM: 12 October 2015 - 9 December 2015

